
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total 1ª

1 8814311529 LOZANO MUÃOZ, FRANCISCO 10,5 10,3 M 2 11 37 37

2 8814135191 LUCENDO ALONSO, JESUS 12,4 M 3 14 35 35

3 8837425644 VAZQUEZ ALARCON, SANTOS 13,3 M 3 15 34 34

4 8814410981 GOMEZ-ALBERT FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 8,4 8,5 M 2 9 33 33

8814191251 LUCENDO DIAZ, JESUS RAMON 9,3 9,4 M 2 10 33 33

8837453964 DE LA DUEÑA GUTIERREZ, JOSE CARLOS 12,7 M 3 14 33 33

7 8837143385 TUR ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 4,5 4,6 M 2 4 32 32

8814425916 LOPEZ LOPEZ-MANZANARES, FRANCISCO 12,3 12,4 M 3 13 32 32

CM00307419 CHARRIA, GAMAL HUMBERTO 12,8 12,9 M 3 14 32 32

AMA3614657 GUTIERREZ CABRERA, LUIS 15,6 15,7 M 3 17 32 32

8814191245 CALATAYUD GALAN, MIGUEL 15,2 15,3 M 3 17 32 32

12 8814095816 LOZANO MUÑOZ, JUAN LUIS 13,9 14,0 M 3 15 31 31

13 8827431789 RUIZ CASTRO, ELVIRO 13,8 13,9 M 3 15 29 29

14 AM961338-P RODRIGUEZ PAYNO, ALBERTO 0,0 0,1 M 1 -1 28 28

15 8814410982 DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JESUS 14,6 14,7 M 3 16 26 26

16 8814441188 SANCHEZ-GIL SANCHEZ-GIL, AGUSTIN 15,2 15,3 M 3 17 25 25

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total 1ª

1 8814445202 ANA MEGIA ABARCA 22,3 18,6 F 4 26 43 43

2 8803424901 MANCEBO ESTACIO, EMILIO 19,4 19,0 M 4 22 37 37

8814453963 CARRETERO MARTINEZ CARNERO 26,2 25,8 M 4 30 37 37

4 CM66212832 PUCHE LAZARO, FELIX 19,2 M 4 22 36 36

5 8814696771 BANDA CARO, DIOCELINA 32,2 F 5 37 35 35

6 8814453252 VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO 20,9 M 4 24 34 34

7 8814424903 + PEDRO JOSE MARQUES GARCIA 19,2 M 4 22 33 33

8 8814453962 CARRETERO MINAYA JESUS 18,3 18,4 M 3 21 32 32

8814410979 MARTIN MEGIA, MAURO 25,4 M 4 29 32 32

10 8814095819 MI¥ANO SALCEDO, SEBASTIAN 16,5 16,6 M 3 19 31 31

11 8803157360 MOLERO ALVAREZ, JUAN 19,1 19,2 M 4 22 30 30

8837460968 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JUAN IGNACIO 20,1 20,2 M 4 23 30 30

13 8800310658 GINES MARIN, FELIPE 36,4 34,9 M 5 30 29 29

14 8814465174 CALATAYUD SANCHEZ, JOSE RAMON 34,4 M 5 30 28 28

8814464926 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO 35,8 35,3 M 5 30 28 28

16 8814696774 MARTINEZ  NARVAEZ, EDGAR 32,6 M 5 30 26 26

17 8814437942 INFANTE PEÑA JOSE 26,0 26,1 M 4 30 25 25
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Segunda Categoría



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total 1ª

1 AM961338-P RODRIGUEZ PAYNO, ALBERTO 0,0 0,1 M 1 -1 29 29

2 8837143385 TUR ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 4,5 4,6 M 2 4 28 28

3 8814311529 LOZANO MUÃOZ, FRANCISCO 10,5 10,3 M 2 11 26 26

4 8814191251 LUCENDO DIAZ, JESUS RAMON 9,3 9,4 M 2 10 25 25

8814410981 GOMEZ-ALBERT FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 8,4 8,5 M 2 9 25 25

6 8837425644 VAZQUEZ ALARCON, SANTOS 13,3 M 3 15 22 22

8814135191 LUCENDO ALONSO, JESUS 12,4 M 3 14 22 22

8 8837453964 DE LA DUEÑA GUTIERREZ, JOSE CARLOS 12,7 M 3 14 21 21

9 8814445202 ANA MEGIA ABARCA 22,3 18,6 F 4 26 19 19

CM66212832 PUCHE LAZARO, FELIX 19,2 M 4 22 19 19

8814095816 LOZANO MUÑOZ, JUAN LUIS 13,9 14,0 M 3 15 19 19

CM00307419 CHARRIA, GAMAL HUMBERTO 12,8 12,9 M 3 14 19 19

8814425916 LOPEZ LOPEZ-MANZANARES, FRANCISCO 12,3 12,4 M 3 13 19 19

14 AMA3614657 GUTIERREZ CABRERA, LUIS 15,6 15,7 M 3 17 18 18

8827431789 RUIZ CASTRO, ELVIRO 13,8 13,9 M 3 15 18 18

16 8814191245 CALATAYUD GALAN, MIGUEL 15,2 15,3 M 3 17 17 17

17 8803424901 MANCEBO ESTACIO, EMILIO 19,4 19,0 M 4 22 16 16

18 8814453252 VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO 20,9 M 4 24 15 15

8803157360 MOLERO ALVAREZ, JUAN 19,1 19,2 M 4 22 15 15

8814410982 DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JESUS 14,6 14,7 M 3 16 15 15

21 8814424903 + PEDRO JOSE MARQUES GARCIA 19,2 M 4 22 14 14

8814453962 CARRETERO MINAYA JESUS 18,3 18,4 M 3 21 14 14

23 8814095819 MI¥ANO SALCEDO, SEBASTIAN 16,5 16,6 M 3 19 13 13

8814441188 SANCHEZ-GIL SANCHEZ-GIL, AGUSTIN 15,2 15,3 M 3 17 13 13

25 8814453963 CARRETERO MARTINEZ CARNERO 26,2 25,8 M 4 30 11 11

8814464926 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO 35,8 35,3 M 5 30 11 11

8837460968 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, JUAN IGNACIO 20,1 20,2 M 4 23 11 11

28 8800310658 GINES MARIN, FELIPE 36,4 34,9 M 5 30 10 10

29 8814696771 BANDA CARO, DIOCELINA 32,2 F 5 37 8 8

8814465174 CALATAYUD SANCHEZ, JOSE RAMON 34,4 M 5 30 8 8

8814410979 MARTIN MEGIA, MAURO 25,4 M 4 29 8 8

32 8814696774 MARTINEZ  NARVAEZ, EDGAR 32,6 M 5 30 4 4

8814437942 INFANTE PEÑA JOSE 26,0 26,1 M 4 30 4 4
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Clasificación Acumulada


